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10th IAAF World Championships in Athletics
Helsinki

 From Saturday 6 August to Sunday 14 August 2005

Quarter-Final START LIST

100 Metres WOMEN

2.Alkuerät OSANOTTAJALUETTELO

100 m NAISET

First 3 of each heat (Q) plus 4 fastest times (q) qualified

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 7 August  2005    18:404

Heat 1
Erä 1

129 Sylvie MBALLA ÉLOUNDOU CMR 771 11.13 11.13
217 Heidi HANNULA FIN 802 11.49 11.51
838 Lauryn WILLIAMS USA 833 10.91 10.91
625 Olga FEDOROVA RUS 834 11.21 11.21
398 Veronica CAMPBELL JAM 825 10.91 10.96
609 Geraldine PILLAY RSA 776 11.07 11.07
386 Manuela LEVORATO ITA 777 11.14 11.33
525 Mercy NKU NGR 768 11.03 11.42

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 7 August  2005    18:474

Heat 2
Erä 2

261 Emma ANIA GBR 791 11.37 11.37
741 Zhanna BLOCK UKR 722 10.82 11.19

43 Yuliya NESTERENKO BLR 793 10.92 11.21
236 Christine ARRON FRA 734 10.73 10.94
645 Larisa KRUGLOVA RUS 725 11.23 11.33
394 Aleen BAILEY JAM 806 11.04 11.07
126 Affoué Amandine ALLOU CIV 807 11.30 11.38
393 Tahesia HARRIGAN IVB 828 11.29 11.29

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 7 August  2005    18:544

Heat 3
Erä 3

101 Oluwatoyin OLUPONA CAN 831 11.35 11.35
618 Mariya BOLIKOVA RUS 772 11.20 11.20
324 María KARASTAMÁTI GRE 843 11.03 11.03

32 Kim GEVAERT BEL 784 11.12 11.12
807 Muna LEE USA 815 11.04 11.16

19 Chandra STURRUP BAH 716 10.84 10.84
243 Sylviane FÉLIX FRA 777 11.15 11.20
688 Alenka BIKAR SLO 748 11.21 11.51
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100 Metres - WOMEN
START LIST
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BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 7 August  2005    19:014

Heat 4
Erä 4

730 Kelly-Ann BAPTISTE TRI 861 11.17 11.17
367 LaVerne JONES ISV 812 11.25 11.45

65 Lucimar Aparecida DE MOURA BRA 743 11.17 11.24
524 Endurance OJOKOLO NGR 754 11.06 11.29
776 Me'Lisa BARBER USA 805 11.04 11.04
408 Sherone SIMPSON JAM 846 10.97 10.97
127 Delphine ATANGANA CMR 847 11.24 11.42
316 Vida ANIM GHA 838 11.14 11.49

NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

10.49WR Florence GRIFFITH-JOYNER USA 28 Indianapolis, IN16 Jul 1988
10.70CR Marion JONES USA 23 Sevilla22 Aug 1999
10.84WL Chandra STURRUP BAH 33 Lausanne5 Jul 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME / MAAILMAN KAIKKIEN AIKOJEN

Florence GRIFFITH-JOYNER 16 Jul 8810.49 USA
Marion JONES 12 Sep 9810.65 USA
Christine ARRON 19 Aug 9810.73 FRA
Merlene OTTEY 7 Sep 9610.74 JAM
Evelyn ASHFORD 22 Aug 8410.76 USA
Irina PRIVALOVA 6 Jul 9410.77 RUS
Ivet LALOVA 19 Jun 0410.77 BUL
Dawn SOWELL 3 Jun 8910.78 USA
Xuemei LI 18 Oct 9710.79 CHN
Inger MILLER 22 Aug 9910.79 USA

WORLD TOP 2005 / MAAILMAN 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Chandra STURRUP10.84 BAH 5 Jul
Lauryn WILLIAMS10.91 USA 5 Jul
Christine ARRON10.94 FRA 5 Jul
Veronica CAMPBELL10.96 JAM 22 May
Sherone SIMPSON10.97 JAM 25 Jun
Ivet LALOVA11.03 BUL 9 Jun
María KARASTAMÁTI11.03 GRE 16 Jul
Me'Lisa BARBER11.04 USA 24 Jun
LaTasha COLANDER11.06 USA 14 May
Geraldine PILLAY11.07 RSA 16 Apr
Aleen BAILEY11.07 JAM 7 May
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